
Wine 
Menu



Italian
Chianti Classico DOCG
A taste wine is Dry velvety concentrated & full bodied.   

Chianti DOCG.
A taste wine is Dry velvety concentrated & fruity young.

Gancia Chianti GOCG�
.A fresh citrus fruit aroma and balanced oral taste

   

South African
The Very Sexy Shiraz 
Intense and complex avours of white pepper, cloves, cinnamon supported
 by dark fruit avours on the nose that follows through on the palate.

Graff Shiraz
This wine has mention of black fruit notes such as plum, dark fruits and blackberry  

Simonsing Shiraz
This is full bodied wine. with typical me riot berry and peeper aromas that 
compliment the wood 

Bush Vine / Pinotage / Shiraz
The noes is reminiscent of red current and cherries with hint of strawberries and spices.

Bfat Barrel “Barrelman’s Blend Red”
Flavours of plum and blackberry fruit with hints of pepper spice, 
cloves, nutmeg and cinnamon with a wild red berry
 core and undertones of sweet vanilla pod  
  

Red Wine
US$ 

69.00

45.00

33.00

45.00

53.00

69.00

50.00

23.00

Please note: All items are subjected to 10% service charge +17% GST



Australian
Rstonesh Limestone Cost Cabernet Sauvignon
A rich bouquet of blackberry and plum, and a well-structured
 palate with layers of dark fruit avors

Chilean
Kidia merlot 2014
Medium-bodied, velvety red with plenty of ripe berry fruit,
lightly spiced notes and a herbal twist. 

French
Medoc Rouge 
pretty ruby red color, red fruit on the nose. The wine is powerful, dens
and full-avored with lovely delicacy.   

Beaujolais
Freshy and fruity

Saint-Emilion
Red fruit on the nose with oral hints. Round an supple on the plate.

Les Templiers Shiraz 
Deep garnet-red color powerful &sunny nose with matured grapes aromas 
and very  ne red fruits. full-bodied, excellent persistence in the mouth. 

Kressmann Solo merlot
Accompagnn a mervelle la charcuterie, les plats a have de viande rouge 
et les tromges de caratere. 

Kressmann Monopole Rouge
Colour Intense ruby red. Scent Fruity and boisé, with scents of red berries, 
wild berries and vanilla. Taste Smooth, round, fruity,
 pleasant and with a good persistence.

US$ 

53.00

53.00

73.00

60.00

69.00

58.00

44.00

44.00

Please note: All items are subjected to 10% service charge +17% GST



French
Bordeaux White
light and fruity and are usually a wine blend of 
Semillon and Sauvignon Blanc grape varieties

Cuvee Selectionne Riesling white 
This wine has aromas and avours of green pear,
 oral note, citrus, nuts and nutmeg, with a mineral hint.

Chablis Grand Reserve
The nose is fresh with aromas of citrus and white owers

Mollard Petit Chablis
Orange blossom and lime notes stressed by a sustained and fresh nish.

Arthur Meltz Vin D’Alsace Sushi
Fragrant aromas of kumquat, pink grapefruit, apricot and grapefruit, 
rounded of by oriental spice and black tea.

Muscadet AC
Bone-dry, light-bodied white wine from the Loire Valley of France
 that is made with Melon de Bourgogne grapes

Hugel Classic Riesline
Fresh and lively, crisp and clean, pleasantly aromatic and fruity, green apple,
 lemongrass, ginger, white peach, fresh moss and blackcurrant,
 with an agreeable touch of muscatel.

  

White Wine
US$ 

44.00

48.00

48.00

53.00

53.00

54.00

76.00

Please note: All items are subjected to 10% service charge +17% GST



South African
Simonsig Chenin Blanc
Notes of yellow apple, white pear and hint of honey.

Spain
Farland Crest Chardonay2014
Flavors of pineapple, lemon, and a hint of buttercream, 
balanced by a refreshing acidity.

Contenda Chardonnay2014
Fruity citrus and honey dew melon avors.

US$ 

44.00

24.00

40.00

Please note: All items are subjected to 10% service charge +17% GST



French
Terres D’Azur Syrah Rose.
  Light. Bold ; Dry. Sweet ; Soft. Acidic ; Food that goes well with this wine.

Cuvee Jolie Terre De Providence Rose 
A delicate pale pink with wonderful aromas of bright berry fruit, 
oral honeysuckle and citrus

Italy
Memoro Piccini Rosato.

.Light and fresh rose wine with aromas of raspberries, red currant and mint.

Spain
Marques De Ridcal Resrerva Rioja Rosado
A wine with a deep raspberry pink color, the nose has lovely strawberry and 
rasberry aromas mingled with hints of blossom. On the palate this rose
is fresh, smooth and balanced with pleasant crisp nish.

Estrella Frizzante Rose.
Very fruity, intense, fresh, reminiscent of fresh ripe fruit notes. 
And it is a semi sparkling wine

USA
Beringer California White Zinfandel.
the focus is to highlight the fresh red berry, citrus and melon aromas and avors,
 and round them out with subtle hints of nutmeg and clove

Rose Wine
US$ 

44.00

38.00 .

69.00

44.00

30.00 

46.00

Please note: All items are subjected to 10% service charge +17% GST



Sparkling Wine
 

Ferro 13 The Boss Prosecco

La Montelliana Prosecco Treviso NV

US$ 

 

68.00

68.00

Please note: All items are subjected to 10% service charge +17% GST



Don Perignon  Vintage Brut

Laurent-Perrier Brut

Moet&chandon Brut

Mumm Chanpagne Brut

Piper Heidsieck Lable Brut

Lanson Black Label Brut
 
Charles De Laroche 

Thienot Brut

US$

455.00

235.00

213.00

188.00

200.00

206.00

188.00

156.00

Champagne

Please note: All items are subjected to 10% service charge +17% GST
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