



Red Wine

	US\$
Italian Chianti Classico DOCG A taste wine is Dry velvety concentrated & full bodied.	69.00
Chianti DOCG. A taste wine is Dry velvety concentrated & fruity young.	45.00
Gancia Chianti GOCG A fresh citrus fruit aroma and balanced floral taste.	33.00
South African The Very Sexy Shiraz Intense and complex flavours of white pepper, cloves, cinnamon supported by dark fruit flavours on the nose that follows through on the palate.	45.00
Graff Shiraz This wine has mention of black fruit notes such as plum, dark fruits and blackberry	53.00
Simonsing Shiraz This is full bodied wine. with typical me riot berry and peeper aromas that compliment the wood	69.00
Bush Vine / Pinotage / Shiraz The noes is reminiscent of red current and cherries with hint of strawberries and spices.	50.00
Bfat Barrel "Barrelman's Blend Red" Flavours of plum and blackberry fruit with hints of pepper spice, cloves, nutmeg and cinnamon with a wild red berry core and undertones of sweet vanilla pod	23.00

Australian	US\$
Rstonefish Limestone Cost Cabernet Sauvignon A rich bouquet of blackberry and plum, and a well-structured palate with layers of dark fruit flavors	53.00
Chilean	
Kidia merlot 2014 Medium-bodied, velvety red with plenty of ripe berry fruit, lightly spiced notes and a herbal twist.	53.00
French	
Medoc Rouge pretty ruby red color, red fruit on the nose. The wine is powerful, dens and full-flavored with lovely delicacy.	73.00
Beaujolais Freshy and fruity	60.00
Saint-Emilion Red fruit on the nose with floral hints. Round an supple on the plate.	69.00
Les Templiers Shiraz	
Deep garnet-red color powerful &sunny nose with matured grapes aromas and very fine red fruits. full-bodied, excellent persistence in the mouth.	58.00
Kressmann Solo merlot Accompagnn a mervelle la charcuterie, les plats a have de viande rouge et les tromges de caratere.	44.00
Kressmann Monopole Rouge Colour Intense ruby red. Scent Fruity and boisé, with scents of red berries, wild berries and vanilla. Taste Smooth, round, fruity,	44.00

pleasant and with a good persistence.

White Wine

	US\$
French Bordeaux White light and fruity and are usually a wine blend of Semillon and Sauvignon Blanc grape varieties	44.00
Cuvee Selectionne Riesling white This wine has aromas and flavours of green pear, floral note, citrus, nuts and nutmeg, with a mineral hint.	48.00
Chablis Grand Reserve The nose is fresh with aromas of citrus and white flowers	48.00
Mollard Petit Chablis Orange blossom and lime notes stressed by a sustained and fresh finish.	53.00
Arthur Meltz Vin D'Alsace Sushi Fragrant aromas of kumquat, pink grapefruit, apricot and grapefruit, rounded of by oriental spice and black tea.	53.00
Muscadet AC Bone-dry, light-bodied white wine from the Loire Valley of France that is made with Melon de Bourgogne grapes	54.00
Hugel Classic Riesline Fresh and lively, crisp and clean, pleasantly aromatic and fruity, green apple, lemongrass, ginger, white peach, fresh moss and blackcurrant, with an agreeable touch of muscatel.	76.00

South African	US\$
Simonsig Chenin Blanc Notes of yellow apple, white pear and hint of honey.	44.00
Spain Farland Crest Chardonay 2014 Flavors of pineapple, lemon, and a hint of buttercream, balanced by a refreshing acidity.	24.00
Contenda Chardonnay2014 Fruity citrus and honey dew melon flavors.	40.00

Rose Wine

French	US\$
Terres D'Azur Syrah Rose. Light. Bold; Dry. Sweet; Soft. Acidic; Food that goes well with this wine.	44.00
Cuvee Jolie Terre De Providence Rose A delicate pale pink with wonderful aromas of bright berry fruit, floral honeysuckle and citrus	38.00 .
Italy Memoro Piccini Rosato. Light and fresh rose wine with aromas of raspberries, red currant and mint	69.00
Spain Marques De Ridcal Resrerva Rioja Rosado A wine with a deep raspberry pink color, the nose has lovely strawberry and rasberry aromas mingled with hints of blossom. On the palate this rose is fresh, smooth and balanced with pleasant crisp finish.	44.00
Estrella Frizzante Rose. Very fruity, intense, fresh, reminiscent of fresh ripe fruit notes. And it is a semi sparkling wine	30.00
Beringer California White Zinfandel. the focus is to highlight the fresh red berry, citrus and melon aromas and avors, and round them out with subtle hints of nutmeg and clove	46.00

Please note: All items are subjected to 10% service charge +17% GST

Sparkling Wine

US\$

Ferro 13 The Boss Prosecco

68.00

La Montelliana Prosecco Treviso NV

68.00



Please note: All items are subjected to 10% service charge +17% GST

Champagne

	US\$
Don Perignon Vintage Brut	455.00
Laurent-Perrier Brut	235.00
Moet&chandon Brut	213.00
Mumm Chanpagne Brut	188.00
Piper Heidsieck Lable Brut	200.00
Lanson Black Label Brut	206.00
Charles De Laroche	188.00
Thienot Brut	156.00



